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Board of Education 
Regular Meeting Schedule 

2017-2018 
 

The Hanover School District Regular Board of Education meetings are scheduled for the 
third Wednesday of each month, except December, at the location noted below.  
Changes for regular meetings may be made with at least a 24-hour notice.  Special 
Board meetings may be called as needed with at least 24 hours notice and with proper 
notification to the public.  Meeting notices shall be posted on the district website as well 
as at Prairie Heights Elementary and Hanover Jr/Sr High Schools. 
 

   Date Location Time 

Wednesday April 19, 2017 Prairie Heights Elementary 6:30 PM 

Wednesday May 17, 2017 Prairie Heights Elementary 6:30 PM 

Wednesday June 21, 2017 Prairie Heights Elementary 6:30 PM 

Wednesday July 19, 2017 Prairie Heights Elementary 6:30 PM 

Wednesday August 16, 2017 Prairie Heights Elementary 6:30 PM 

Wednesday September 20, 2017 Prairie Heights Elementary 6:30 PM 

Wednesday October 18, 2017 Hanover High School 6:30 PM 

Wednesday November 15, 2017 Hanover High School 6:30 PM 

Wednesday December 13, 2017 Hanover High School 6:30 PM 

Wednesday January 17, 2018 Hanover High School 6:30 PM 

Wednesday February 21, 2018 Hanover High School 6:30 PM 

Wednesday March 21, 2018 Hanover High School 6:30 PM 

Wednesday April 18, 2018 Prairie Heights Elementary 6:30 PM 

Wednesday May 16, 2018 Prairie Heights Elementary 6:30 PM 

Wednesday June 20, 2018 Prairie Heights Elementary 6:30 PM 
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If you have any questions, please call the District Office at (719)382-1260 ext 412. 


